YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV |

Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+)
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023

Westminster VI Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Ag

@

Total| Con Lab |Lib Dem| Con Lab |Lib Dem| Remain Leave Male Female |18-24]25-49|50-64 | 65+

Weighted Sample]2052] 310 | 623 131 671 | 497 174 723 764 993 1059 215 | 847 | 507 {482
Unweighted Sample|2052] 348 | 616 128 720 | 473 175 837 811 915 1137 135] 843 | 512 | 562
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How closely, if at all, are you following stories about the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?

Very closely 13 17 14 13 16 14 14 15 13 15 10 13 9 16 16

Fairly closely 37 50 41 42 42 42 44 44 41 38 37 30 33 44 42

TOTAL CLOSELY 50 67 55 55 58 56 58 59 54 53 47 43 42 60 58

Not very closely 23 18 24 20 20 24 21 21 23 23 23 15 28 18 23

| am aware of the stories but am not following them 25 15 20 24 22 19 18 19 22 22 28 39 28 21 19
TOTAL NOT CLOSELY 48 33 44 44 42 43 39 40 45 45 Bil 54 56 39 42

| am not aware of the stories 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 3 1 0

Which side in the Israeli Palestinian conflict do you
sympathize with more?

The Israeli side 19 42 11 17 35 8 16 13 32 25 14 10 11 24 32

The Palestinian side 17 6 24 16 8 29 13 23 9 17 17 36 18 13 9
Both sides equally 32 31 42 37 33 33 46 39 32 34 31 17 31 36 37
Don't know 32 20 24 30 24 30 25 26 28 25 38 37 39 27 22

When it comes to taking in and helping refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine, do you think the
government is doing too much, not enough, or about the
right amount?

Too much 13 17 7 7 20 5 6 4 21 18 8 6 12 15 15

Not enough 25 11 39 33 10 43 39 40 11 24 27 39 30 23 14

About the right amount 24 41 21 20 34 16 18 18 32 26 21 17 18 25 35
Don't know 38 32 33 40 36 37 37 38 35 33 44 37 40 37 37
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YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV

Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+)
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023

Social Grade Country Region in England
. Rest of
Total | ABC1 C2DE England Wales Scotland North Midlands London South
Weighted Sample]|2052| 1170 882 1771 103 179 495 341 248 687
Unweighted Sample|2052| 1235 817 1760 106 186 492 342 214 712
% % % % % % % % % %
How closely, if at all, are you following stories about the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?
Very closely 13 14 11 12 13 14 11 14 17 12
Fairly closely 37 42 31 38 35 34 38 33 39 40
TOTAL CLOSELY 50 56 42 50 48 48 49 a7 56 52
Not very closely 23 20 26 23 26 21 25 22 22 23
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 25 23 29 25 26 28 25 30 19 24
TOTAL NOT CLOSELY 48 43 55 48 52 49 50 52 41 47
| am not aware of the stories 2 1 3 2 0 3 1 2 2 2
Which side in the Israeli Palestinian conflict do you
sympathize with more?
The Israeli side 19 19 20 19 20 20 18 20 19 19
The Palestinian side 17 19 14 17 19 15 16 15 27 15
Both sides equally 32 34 30 32 26 34 31 29 28 36
Don't know 32 29 35 32 34 31 35 36 26 29
When it comes to taking in and helping refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine, do you think the
government is doing too much, not enough, or about the
right amount?
Too much 13 10 16 13 7 9 12 15 9 15
Not enough 25 31 17 25 18 30 22 22 37 25
About the right amount 24 23 24 23 22 26 25 24 18 24
Don't know 38 36 42 38 54 35 40 38 35 37
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YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV ‘

Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+)
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023

Awareness of Israel-Palestine Conflict Which side in the Israeli Palestinian conflict do you sympathize with
Total Very or fairly Not very closely, O | Not aware | The Israeli side [ The Palestinian side Both sides Don't know
closely aware but not following equally
Weighted Sample| 2052 1028 986 38 394 345 662 652
Unweighted Sample| 2052 1098 925 29 422 333 703 594
% % % % % % % %
How closely, if at all, are you following stories about the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?
Very closely 13 25 0 0 22 21 15 1
Fairly closely 37 75 0 0 51 45 47 15
TOTAL CLOSELY 50 100 0 0 73 66 62 16
Not very closely 23 0 48 0 17 18 21 31
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 25 0 52 0 10 15 16 48
TOTAL NOT CLOSELY 48 0 100 0 27 33 37 79
| am not aware of the stories 2 0 0 100 0 1 1 5
Which side in the Israeli Palestinian conflict do you
sympathize with more?
The Israeli side 19 28 11 0 100 0 0 0
The Palestinian side 17 22 12 8 0 100 0 0
Both sides equally 32 40 25 10 0 0 100 0
Don't know 32 10 52 83 0 0 0 100
When it comes to taking in and helping refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine, do you think the
government is doing too much, not enough, or about the
right amount?
Too much 13 10 15 18 25 4 10 12
Not enough 25 35 16 13 10 61 31 10
About the right amount 24 28 19 23 39 13 25 18
Don't know 38 27 50 47 26 22 34 60
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Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+) Yo u G OV
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023
Westminster VI Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age

Total| Con | Lab |LibDem| Con Lab |Lib Dem| Remain Leave Male Female |18-24|25-49]50-64| 65+

Weighted Sample|2052| 310 | 623 131 671 | 497 174 723 764 993 1059 215 | 847 | 507 1482
Unweighted Sample|2052] 348 | 616 128 720 | 473 175 837 811 915 1137 135 | 843 | 512 562
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Would you support or oppose the UK introducing a scheme
to resettle some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestine here in the UK?

Strongly support 12 2 21 15 4 24 13 22 4 12 13 21 16 9 5
Tend to support 27 22 36 35 20 38 44 39 20 26 28 28 29 28 24
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 24 57 50 24 62 57 61 24 38 41 49 45 37 29
Tend to oppose 17 21 15 23 20 11 15 12 20 16 17 15 15 16 21
Strongly oppose 21 37 10 11 37 9 7 8 39 28 15 8 16 27 31
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 58 25 34 57 20 22 20 59 44 32 23 31 43 52
Dontknow 23 | 18 18 16 | 19 18 21 | 20 18 | 18 27 |27 25 20 19
In the previous question you said you would support the UK
resettling some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestinehere in the UK. Roughly how
many refugees do you think the UK should offer to take?
[Shown to those who support a resettlement scheme in the UK
for Palestinian refugees; N=834]
Fewer than a hundred 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 0
A few hundred 11 23 10 7 17 12 11 9 19 9 12 8 11 8 18
A few thousand 27 37 28 46 39 21 37 27 34 28 26 26 23 32 34
A few tens of thousands 17 6 21 18 11 19 15 20 6 21 14 30 15 21 9
A few hundreds of thousands 5 2 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 7 3 1
Some other number 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 2
Not sure 36 32 36 21 30 39 32 36 36 34 38 25 41 34 36
Do you think the UK does or does not have a moral
obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?
Does have a moral obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian 31 15 48 M 18 53 20 51 16 29 33 35 39 29 19
refugees
Does not have moral obligation to offer asylum to Parlzfsut;n;z;r; 45 67 30 33 66 o5 27 o5 68 53 37 31 36 50 62
Don't know 24 18 22 26 16 22 32 24 17 18 30 34 26 21 20
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Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+)
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023

YouGov

Social Grade Country Region in England
. Rest of
Total| ABC1 C2DE England Wales Scotland North Midlands London South
Weighted Sample|2052| 1170 882 1771 103 179 495 341 248 687
Unweighted Sample]|2052| 1235 817 1760 106 186 492 342 214 712
% % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose the UK introducing a scheme
to resettle some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestine here in the UK?
Strongly support 12 16 8 12 9 13 12 9 18 13
Tend to support 27 32 21 27 30 33 23 24 33 28
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 48 29 39 39 46 35 33 51 41
Tend to oppose 17 16 17 16 22 17 21 17 11 15
Strongly oppose 21 16 28 22 15 14 22 27 15 23
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 32 45 38 37 31 43 44 26 38
Don’t know 23 20 26 22 25 24 22 24 23 22
In the previous question you said you would support the UK
resettling some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestinehere in the UK. Roughly how
many refugees do you think the UK should offer to take?
[Shown to those who support a resettlement scheme in the UK
for Palestinian refugees; N=834]
Fewer than a hundred 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0
A few hundred 11 10 12 11 16 10 9 10 14 10
A few thousand 27 30 22 27 27 26 22 30 25 31
A few tens of thousands 17 19 15 17 22 22 17 16 20 15
A few hundreds of thousands 5 5 6 5 7 7 7 7 5 3
Some other number 2 2 3 2 0 2 2 5 0 3
Not sure 36 33 43 37 28 32 42 33 33 38
Do you think the UK does or does not have a moral
obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?
Does have a moral obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian 31 38 22 31 24 38 o8 27 M 30
refugees
Does not have moral obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian 45 M 50 16 47 38 49 48 31 47
refugees
Don't know 24 21 27 24 28 24 22 25 28 23
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Sample Size: 2052 adults in GB (18+) Yo u G ov
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2023

Awareness of Israel-Palestine Conflict Which side in the Israeli Palestinian conflict do you sympathize with
Total Very or fairly Not very closely, o.r Not aware | The Israeli side | The Palestinian side Both sides Don't know
closely aware but not following equally
Weighted Sample| 2052 1028 986 38 394 345 662 652
Unweighted Sample] 2052 1098 925 29 422 333 703 594
% % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose the UK introducing a scheme
to resettle some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestine here in the UK?
Strongly support 12 18 7 0 2 38 12 5
Tend to support 27 30 24 18 13 37 37 21
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 48 31 18 15 75 49 26
Tend to oppose 17 16 17 8 20 10 18 17
Strongly oppose 21 22 20 28 52 8 17 15
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 38 37 36 72 18 35 32
Don't know 23 | 13 31 46 | 13 7 16 43
In the previous question you said you would support the UK
resettling some Palestinian refugees fleeing the conflict
between Israel and Palestinehere in the UK. Roughly how
many refugees do you think the UK should offer to take?
[Shown to those who support a resettlement scheme in the UK
for Palestinian refugees; N=834]
Fewer than a hundred 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
A few hundred 11 11 11 10 13 5 13 14
A few thousand 27 30 24 0 42 25 31 18
A few tens of thousands 17 21 12 0 9 27 17 7
A few hundreds of thousands 5 6 4 0 5 10 3 1
Some other number 2 2 2 0 6 3 2 0
Not sure 36 29 47 90 24 29 33 59
Do you think the UK does or does not have a moral
obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian refugees fleeing the
conflict between Israel and Palestine?
Does have a moral obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian 31 20 22 5 10 68 38 18
refugees
Does not have moral obligation to offer asylum to Palestinian 45 5 45 34 79 20 a4 39
refugees
Don't know 24 14 33 61 11 12 18 44
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